Resultater —- WOC sprint - Publikum

2022-04-09

Bane 1
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Christen k. Laursen
Kell Sgnnichsen
Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Anette Lund

Poul Erik Buch
Esben Blicher

Erik Ljungdahl
Grethe Anaeus

Erik Damgaard

Ove Splittorff

Randi Splittorff

Else Hass

Finn Hother Madsen
Peter Salling

Tove E Juhl

Herluf Jensen

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Else Sgalling

Kent Kragh

Pernille Buch

(20 / 21)
Kolding OK
OK Pan
OKH.T.F.

OK GORM
OK GORM
OK Melfar
Faaborg OK
Viborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
OK GORM

Tid
16:29
18:11
18:35
19:47
19:57
20:19
21:17
22:19
25:51
26:32
27:40
30:48
31:01
31:32
31:41
33:02
33:33
40:37
Fejlklip
Ej startet

MeOS 2022-04-10 18:11:58, Bane 1

Efter

+1:42
+2:06
+3:18
+3:28
+3:50
+4:48
+5:50
+9:22
+10:03
+11:11
+14:19
+14:32
+15:03
+15:12
+16:33
+17:04
+24:08

Tidstab
00:00
00:16
00:00
00:00
00:25
01:04
00:15
00:00
03:00
01:27
01:51
01:11
01:48
04:00
01:43
03:07
02:11
03:26



